Wahlbeteiligung:

VORNAME
Felix
Robin Cedric
Resa Lukas
Thomas Bernhard
Christian Andre
Santiago Eliseo
Asja Semira
Leo Raffael

7,65%

NAME
Obermiller
Goppinger
Dérrenberg
Schwarz
GrolRRe
Jauregui
Kaba
Kuballa

Endgultiges Ergebnis
der Wahl zum Senat der JGU
im WiSe 2023/2024

Stimmen FB GR

189
365
271
205
886
443
205
221

07
03
08
02
02
02
02
10

N NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDN

Wahlvorschlag

13

~JUSO-HOCHSCHULGRUPPE®
,RCDS - DIE STUDENTISCHE MITTE®
,LIBERALE HOCHSCHULGRUPPE®
,CAMPUSGRUN*

,CAMPUSGRUN*

,CAMPUSGRUN*

,CAMPUSGRUN*

Mainz, 15.02.2024



