Endgültiges Ergebnis der Wahl zum Senat der JGU im WiSe 2023/2024

Wahlbeteiligung: 7,65%

VORNAME	NAME	Stimmen	FB	GR	Wahlvorschlag
Felix	Obermüller	189	07	2	"
Robin Cedric	Göppinger	365	03	2	"JUSO-HOCHSCHULGRUPPE"
Resa Lukas	Dörrenberg	271	80	2	"RCDS - DIE STUDENTISCHE MITTE"
Thomas Bernhard	Schwarz	205	02	2	"LIBERALE HOCHSCHULGRUPPE"
Christian Andre	Große	886	02	2	"CAMPUSGRÜN"
Santiago Eliseo	Jáuregui	443	02	2	"CAMPUSGRÜN"
Asja Semira	Kaba	295	02	2	"CAMPUSGRÜN"
Leo Raffael	Kuballa	221	10	2	"CAMPUSGRÜN"